8/3/2023 8:45:04 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
:ations For 5-EBB WD EREADY south RTN %WOODSIDE SUMMER S

Route:5-EBB WD EREADY south RTN Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:6.62 mi.
11:40 am ORIGIN WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,Bt

11:42 am STOP 180TH ST SE & 20TH AVE SE [NE]

11:44 am STOP 183rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [N]

11:45am STOP 183rd St SE @ BAILEY FARM 1ST ENTRANCE

11:47 am STOP 9th Ave SE @ 183RD PL SE [NW]

11:48am STOP 185th St SE @ 10th Dr SE-@ playground [NW]

11:50 am STOP 186th St SE @ 12TH DR SE [SW]

11:56 am STOP WATERSTONE-186TH PL SE & B HWY [S]

12:04 pm END TAMBARK CREEK ES

4419 180TH ST SE
Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023



8/3/2023 8:45:04 AM

Everett School District 2

ocations For 14-EBB WD PM-BOTHHWY %WOODSIDE SUMMER SCl

Route:14-EBB WD PM-BOTHHWY Anchor Abbr:WSBL

11:40 am
11:44 am
11:46 am
11:49 am
11:51 am

11:52 am
11:53 am

11:54 am
11:55 am
11:57 am
12:00 pm
12:02 pm

12:03 pm
12:03 pm
12:06 pm
12:12 pm

12:21 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

END

WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,Bt
175TH PL SE @ 17th DR SE [SW]

173rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [N]

164th St SE @ Laurels at Mill Crk apts 2nd dri
SEATTLE HILL RD @ 163RD ST SE [NW]
WLDFLWR/AMBLEIG

1799 166th Pl SE [N]

stop after gore strip by fence to cross
SEATTLE HILL RD @ 17TH AVE SE [NW]

@ WALKING PATH

SEATTLE HILL RD @ 16th Dr SE [NW]

1325 SEATTLE HILL RD [N]

16101 Bothell Everett Hwy - AUGUSTON@ PC
RIVER CROSSING/15308 3RD DR-round abou
Mill Creek Blvd @ 154TH ST SE-PARKWOOD
ASPEN

Mill Creek Blvd @ 156TH ST SE [NW]

THE MILL UPPER LOT/1300 MILL CREEK BL\
5th Ave SE- Embella @ 5TH DR SE [SE]
17716-DISTRICT APTS-BY POOL (H-2) [W]

STOP AFTER LEFT TURN/ BEFORE CROSSWALK

MILL CREEK BUS ZONE No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023

Distance:12.56 mi.
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