## ations For 5-EBB WD EREADY south RTN %WOODSIDE SUMMER S

Route:5-EBB WD EREADY south RTN Anchor Abbr:WSBL

Distance:6.62 mi.

11:40 am	ORIGIN	WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,B(
11:42 am	STOP	180TH ST SE & 20TH AVE SE [NE]
11:44 am	STOP	183rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [N]
11:45 am	STOP	183rd St SE @ BAILEY FARM 1ST ENTRANCE
11:47 am	STOP	9th Ave SE @ 183RD PL SE [NW]
11:48 am	STOP	185th St SE @ 10th Dr SE-@ playground [NW]
11:50 am	STOP	186th St SE @ 12TH DR SE [SW]
11:56 am	STOP	WATERSTONE-186TH PL SE & B HWY [S]
12:04 pm	END	TAMBARK CREEK ES
		4419 180TH ST SE

Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023

## ocations For 14-EBB WD PM-BOTHHWY %WOODSIDE SUMMER SCI

Route:14-EBB WD PM-BOTHHWY Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:12.56 mi.

11:40 am 11:44 am 11:46 am 11:49 am 11:51 am		WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOUTSTH PL SE @ 17th DR SE [SW] 173rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [N] 164th St SE @ Laurels at Mill Crk apts 2nd dri SEATTLE HILL RD @ 163RD ST SE [NW] WLDFLWR/AMBLEIG
11:52 am	STOP	1799 166th PI SE [N]
		stop after gore strip by fence to cross
11:53 am	STOP	SEATTLE HILL RD @ 17TH AVE SE [NW]
44 54	OTOD	@ WALKING PATH
11:54 am	STOP	SEATTLE HILL RD @ 16th Dr SE [NW]
11:55 am	STOP	1325 SEATTLE HILL RD [N]
11:57 am	STOP	16101 Bothell Everett Hwy - AUGUSTON@ PC
12:00 pm	STOP	RIVER CROSSING/15308 3RD DR-round abou
12:02 pm	STOP	Mill Creek Blvd @ 154TH ST SE-PARKWOOD
		ASPEN
12:03 pm	STOP	Mill Creek Blvd @ 156TH ST SE [NW]
12:03 pm	STOP	THE MILL UPPER LOT/1300 MILL CREEK BLV
12:06 pm	STOP	5th Ave SE- Embella @ 5TH DR SE [SE]
12:12 pm	STOP	17716-DISTRICT APTS-BY POOL (H-Z) [W]
<b>_ p</b>		STOP AFTER LEFT TURN/ BEFORE CROSSWALK
12:21 pm	END	MILL CREEK BUS ZONE No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023